Seco GROUP a.s. - Katalog ND

https://portal.secogroup.cz/web/dealer/catalog?p p id=Catalog WAR...

K536059550002: Snow Thrower FS 100.2

|
32 329 2931 242625 7

32

22 23

16 33

15 29 31 28 3 30 32

ACCESSORIES

Position Item number Item name Price|
1 5532979472053 Body

2 5532972472093 \Worm 300 complete

3 5532085415703 Reel

4 5532085415713 Cover

5 S532967962063 Chimney complete

6 5532033252133 \Worm

7 5532985462333 Chain wheel cover compl.
8 5532985462323 Chain wheel cover outer
9 S532038103093 Driving shaft

10 5532033253723 Pulley

11 5532080443003 Crank

12 N203801034 Backstop 1-1430-805
13 5532913412153 Stretcher

1 5532013425173 \Worm holder

15 5532967402053 Shoe slide

16 S532929202053 Pin complete

17 N324196018 Bearing UCFL 204

18 N318900015 Chain element 08 B

19 N318112029 Chain 08 B 66 links

20 N324162058 Bearing 6204 2 RS

21 N311210505 \Washer 13

22 N311214504 \Washer 12

23 N311120504 Nut M 12

24 N309503548 Screw M 6X20

1z2

13.10.2014 15:25



Seco GROUP a.s. - Katalog ND

272

https://portal.secogroup.cz/web/dealer/catalog?p p id=Catalog WAR...

25 N311210502 Washer 6.4

26 N311214501 \Washer 6

27 N309019501 Screw M 8X20 Zinc

28 N309203510 Screw M 12X40

29 N309503518 Screw M8X20

30 N311210503 Washer 8.4

31 N311214502 Washer 8

32 N311150503 Nut M 8

33 N309203517 Screw M 8X25

34 N532150290 Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc

35 N311733010 Lock ring 20

36 N311318018 Pin 3.2X36

37 N311726017 Tongue 6X6X40

38 N283292269 Label 0-8730-339

39 N283292693 Label 0-8732-828

40 N283292343 Label 0-8732-338

41 N283292342 Label 0-8732-452

42 N283292235 Label 0-8730-540

43 N283292344 Label 0-8732-338

44 S$532985363843 Plug complete

45 S532113414513 Cover

46 S532034225533 Chain wheel 17

47 N311726091 Key BE7X6X28

48 S$532092208463 Washer

49 N309503551 Screw M 6X25

50 N311129525 Nut M 6 DIN 6926

51 N309578009 Screw M8x20 DIN 7500D BN 3326

52 S$532034225523 Chain wheel 35

53 N309503517 Screw M 8X16

54 N315238054 Tongue 10X16

55 N443900141 Connecting flap cable 9-8074-324

56 S532985402773 Tilting lever complete

57 N311219503 Washer BN 806-40x16.3x2x3.1

58 N311219521 Washer BETZ 033-08-00-00001

59 S$532092208603 Washer

60 N532151098 Handle RK10 black

61 N311150506 Nut M 10

62 S$532092208613 Washer

63 N315231261 Spring TZ 1600X0144X1520

64 S532113323483 Rotary foot

65 S$532985402763 Crank holder complete

66 N309578019 Screw M 12X40 BN 11252 10.9

67 S532913463043 Sleeve complete
S$532980452313 Joint shaft

69 N321853001 Reflecting glass

70 N309251514 Screw M 5X14

71 N311214507 Washer 5

72 N311210501 Washer 5.3

73 N311120506 Nut M 5

* Prices do not include VAT

13.10.2014 15:25



